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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued. 

Name. 

allace, William John .. .. .. 
allace, William Percy .. .. . . 
alls, Frederic Edward .. .. .. 
alsh, David Hamilton .. .. .. 
alsh, Martin Pratt .. .. .. . . 
alshaw, Albert .. .. .. .. 
alshaw, James .. .. .. .. 
alshaw, Norman .. .. .. . .. 
alshe, Joseph Russell .. .. .. . . 
alters, Charles William .. .. .. 
alton, Edward Roy .. .. .. .. 
ansbrough, Percival Noel .. .. .. 
ard, Ashton Oliver .. .. .. 
ard, Clement Redvers .. .. .. 
ard, Cyril l{enry .. .. .. .. 
ard,. Francis George .. .. .. . . 
ard, John .. .. .. .. .. 
ard, Richard Allan Sanders .. .. .. 
ard,. Stanley George .. .. .. .. 
arn, John .. .. .. .. .. 
arne, Walter Gilbert .• .. .. .. 
arren, Albert Frank .. .. .. .. 
arr0n, John Francis .. .. .. .. 
arren, William John (formerly William John Smith) 
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aters, Albert Liston .. .. . . .. 
aters, l)laude Mervyn .. .. .. 
aters, Edwin Benjamin •.• .. .. 
aters., Ronald Hamilton .. .. .. 
atford, Thomas Wade (formerly Thomas Wade) .. 
atkins, Charles Edward 
atkins, Rupert Harry 
atkinson, Charles Richard 
atson, Alexander Gray 
atson, Aubrey Thomas 
atson, Leonard Victor 
atson, Leslie Ronald .. 
atson-Munro, Machell 
atson, Norman Templeton 
att, Horace .. 
atts, Percy Lawrep.ce 
ear,, Ralph Heaton 

iV ebb, Francis Leonard 
ebb, Jack Lordan .. 
ebb, Walter John .. 
ebber, Jack Robert .. 
ebster, Alexander Mann 
ebster, Benjamin Clarence 
ehstcr, Eric George .. 
e bster, Isra,el .. 
ebster, Jack Henry 
ebster, Keith George Hall 
edderspoon, John.Ronald 
edderspoon, John Wenworth 
edderspoon, William _Neilson 
eekes, Terrell John .• 
ehipeihana, Laddie Victor 
eir, Charles .. .. 
eir, David Watt .. 
ellisch, Keith George 
ells, Albert Ernest .. 
ells, David Ernest .. 
ells, Harold Herbert .• 
ells, Henry Reeve .. 
ells, Laurie Bertram .• 
ells, William .. 
elsh, Ernest Albert .. 
elsh, Frederick Farrow 
elsh, William George 
est, Alan .. .. 
est, Gordon .. .. 
est, William James .. 

iV estbury, Alfred Patrick ' w eston, Jack .• .. 
7eston, Percival Claude " w eston, Sydney George 
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harfe, Frederick Mervyn 
harfe, Oscar Mervyn Rice 
heatley, Henry James 
heeler, Ed win Charles 
himp, George Henry 
himp, Olaf Thomas .. 
hinham, William Leo 
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Last Notified Address. Registered No. 

(Left New Zealand) .. B2448 
Waverley .. .. B1826 
Auckland .. . . B2383 
Petone .. .. .. B 403 
Dannevirke .. . . B2919 
Wellington .. . . B3253 
Petone .. .. .. B2711 
Wellington ... .. B 956 
Inangahua Junction .. B3179 
Lower Hutt .. . . B2188 
Wellington . . .. B1238 
Lower Hutt . . . . B 376 
Wellington .. • . . B2233 
Christchurch . . . . B 490 
Christchurch .. . . B3502 
Leeston .. . . B1878 
Wellington .. . . B2757 
Wellington .. .. B2230 
Te Kuiti .. . . B2587 
Auckland .. . . B 703 
Thames .. . . B 226 
Wellington . . .. B3458 
Palmerston .. . . B3769 
(Left New Zealand) .. B3437 
}1orrinsvi1le . . . . B2051 
Dunedin .. . . B1553 
Awakino .. .. B 33 
Wellington .. . . B1791 
New Lynn .. .. B 879 
Auckland .. . . B 533 
Devon port . . .. B 713 
Christchurch .. . . B 400 
W aipori Falls .. . . B1582 
Christchurch .. .. B3115 
Christchurch .. .. B2035 
Waitara . . .. B3792 
Lower Hutt .. . . B1351 
Gisborne .. . . B1879 
Palmerston North . . B2647 
Masterton .. . . B 461 
(Left New Zealand) . . B2503 
In vercargill · .. . . B3542 
Devon port . . .. B3674 
Auckland . . .. B1824 
Whangarei .. .. B2928 
Dunedin .. .. B1467 
Frankton Junction . . B 227 
Takapuna .. .. B2385 
Hamilton . . .. B 979 
Takapuna .. . . B3132 
Wellington .. . . B2264 
Dunedin .. .. B1905 
Dunedin .. . . B2074 
Dunedin . . .. B1564 
Westport . . .. B2547 
Ohan . . .. B3519 
Rotorua .. . . B1608 
Dunedin .. . . B1744 
Wellington .. .. B3643 
Wellington .. . . B 830 
Manaia .. . . B3810 
Christchurch .. . . B 304 
Wellington .. .. B3696 
New Plymouth .. .. B2029 
Wellington .. . . B 831 
Christchurch . . .. B1952 
Waipukurau .. . . B3425 
Ashburton .. .. B 599 
Christchurch . . . . B2973 
Christchurch .. . . B3366 

· Duntroon .. .. B1067 
Hamilton .. . . B3037 
Kaukapakapa .. . . B 273 
Oamaru . . .. B2778 
Auckland .. . . B3429 
Pukekohe .. . . B3577 
Pukekohe .. . . B1931 
Auckland .. .. B2853 
Wellington .. . . B2685 
Napier .. .. . . B1319 
Napier . . B3304 
Wellington .. . . B l30 

[No. 41 

Qualifications 
Date of accepted for 

Registration. Registration 
(Seo. 8 of Act). 

16/12/27 8 (2) 
31/12/26 d 
14/12/27 b 
15/6/26 d 
16/8/30 b 
13/7/33 b 

30/11/28 b 
10/8/26 C 

20/9/32 b 
5/7/27 b 

27/9/26 d 
15/6/26 d 
5/7/27 b 

21/6/26 d 
19/1°2/35 b 
15/1/27 d 
10/5/29 b 
5/7/27 b 

._ 15/5/28 b 
8/7/26 d 
8/6/26 C 

4/4/35 b 
23/11/38 8 (2) 

7/1/35 b 
24/3/27 d 
6/11/26 d 
24/5/26 C -

16/12/26 d 
3/8/26 d 
25/6/26 d 
8/7/26 d 

15/6/26 C 

12/11/26 d 
8/3/32 b 

16/3/27 d 
20/12/38 b 
14/10/26 d 
15/1/27 a 
27/8/28 b 
17/6/26 d 
3/5/28 8 (2) 

11/7/36 b 
23/2/38 b 

30/12/26 d 
28/8/30 b 

27/10/26 d 
8/6/26 d 

14/12/27 b 
12/8/26 d 
13/7/32 b 
4/8/27 b 

24/1/27 d 
28/3/27 d 
9/11/26 a 
15/5/28 b 
6/3/36 b 

19/11/26 d 
10/12/26 d 
18/11/37 8 (2) 
26/7/26 C 

2/3/39 b 
10/6/26 C 

21/3/38 h 
16/3/27 b 
26/7/26 C 

7/2/27 d 
19/11/34 b 
29/6/26 d 
5/1/31 b 

10/7/34 b 
25/8/26 .d 
11/7/31 b 
9/6/26 d 

21/6/29 ·b 
21/11/34 b 

19/2/37 b 
29/1/27 d 
11/2/30 b 

14/11/28 b 
7/10/26 d 
28/9/33 b 
26/5/26 C 


